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Vendor Vendor Voucher Invoice Date Invoice Expense Expense Check
Code Name Number Date Due Amount Account Amount No
PO Postmaster 13650 08/30/23 09/29/23 99.75 02-101-3110 Billing 99.75 11739
MCHD Montgomery County Health Depar 13651 09/07/23 10/07/23 20.00 02-101-3130 Testing 20.00 11751
STA Staples Credit Plan 13652 09/07/23 10/07/23 81.99 01-101-2110 Office S 81.99 9072023
STA Staples Credit Plan 13653 09/07/23 10/07/23 149.99 03-101-2110 Material 149.99 9072023
STA Staples Credit Plan 13654 09/07/23 10/07/23 81.99 02-101-2110 Material 81.99 11750
VERIZON Verizon 13655 09/07/23 10/07/23 41.54 02-101-3200 Utilitie 4154 11753
CIN Cintas #366 13656 09/07/23 10/07/23 223.95 02-101-2110 Material 22395 9072023
ANYOUTH Anytime Outhouse 13659 09/19/23 10/19/23 330.00 01-201-3240 Other Co 165.00 9448

01-201-3240 Other Co 165.00
EVERYSECD Every Second Counts LLC 13657 09/19/23 10/19/23 260.00 01-701-2002 Local La 260.00 9447
PAYROLL PAYROLL 13658 09/19/23 10/19/23 5,944.45 07-000-0505 Payroll 5,944 .45 91520
CERES Ceres Solutions 13660 09/19/23 10/19/23 351.04 02-101-2140 Fuel 351.04 11754
EFT 941 941 Payroll Tax 13661 09/19/23 10/19/23 2,624.36 07-101-1921 Payroll 2,624.36 9152023
EFT SALTAX Dept of Revenue 13663 09/19/23 10/19/23 522.46 02-101-3210 Sales/Re 522.46 9152023
EFT STLC State Local Payroll Tax 13662 09/19/23 10/19/23 625.40 07-101-1924 Payroll 625.40 91523
K&R K&R Waters LLC 13668 09/19/23 10/19/23 1,400.00 03-101-3120 Professi 1,400.00
LUT Linden Utilities 13669 09/19/23 10/19/23 400.00 03-101-4120 Deprecia 400.00
LuT Linden Utilities 13670 09/19/23 10/19/23 4,872.75 02-101-4120 Deprecia 300.00

02-101-4130 Water To 250.00

02-101-4110 Series A 4,322.75
LUT Linden Utilities 13674 09/19/23 10/19/23 90.77 01-101-3208 Police U 11.00 9182023

01-101-3200 Utilitie 57.77

01-201-3200 Utilitie 22.00
MCT Montgomery County Treasurer 13675 09/19/23 10/19/23 563.22 01-101-0257 Opioid R 563.22 9449
RIM Richard L Mesaros 13667 09/19/23 10/19/23 800.00 02-101-3120 Professi 800.00
SRF The Bank of New York Mellon Tr 13672 09/19/23 10/19/23 4,322.75 02-701-4000 SRF seri 4,322.75
TDS TDS Telecom 13664 09/19/23 10/19/23 102.48 01-101-3208 Police U 102.48
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Invoice Date Invoice Expense

Date Due Amount Account

09/19/23 10/19/23 282.82 02-101-3200 Utilitie

09/19/23 10/19/23 101.10 03-101-3200 Utilitie

09/19/23 10/19/23 5,000.00 03-101-3140 Other Co

09/19/23 10/19/23 11.00 02-101-3200 Utilitie

09/22/23 10/22/23 250.00 01-101-3220 Equipmen

09/25/23 10/25/23 155.00 01-101-3120 Attorney

09/25/23 10/25/23 31.24 01-101-3208 Police U

09/25/23 10/25/23 27.27 02-101-2110 Material

09/25/23 10/25/23 5,761.39 02-101-3200 Utilitie
02-101-3200 Utilitie

09/25/23 10/25/23 2,336.73 03-101-3200 Utilitie
03-101-3200 Utilitie

09/25/23 10/25/23 658.10 01-101-3200 Utilitie

01-301-3200 Utilitie
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T here by certify that each of the above listed vouchers and envoices, or bills attached there to: are true and correct
and I have audited same in accordance with 1C5-11-10-1.6.

Clerk-Treasurer

ALLOWANCE OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE VOUCHERS
(IC5-11-10-2 permits the governing body to sign the Accounts Payable Voucher
Register in lieu of signing each claim the governing body is allowing.)
We have examined the accounts payable vouchers listed on the foregoing Register of Accounts Payable Vouchers and
except for accounts

Dated this day of

SIGNATURES OF GOVERNING BOARD
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